5786

5668

5712

5679

5606

5670

5659

5786

5606

5679

7969

Firstname

Harper

Penelope
June

Harper

Jordyn

Laura

Libby

Eva

Harper

Laura

Jordyn

Amy

Surname

Hansen

Lowery

Wilkinson

Phillips

Foster

Angus

Bird

Hansen

Foster

Phillips

Garlett

Age

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

60m Mini
Hurdles

60m Mini
Hurdles

60m Mini
Hurdles

60m Mini
Hurdles

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

57.51

57.72

58.66

59.99

1:01.68

1:10.59

1:12.96

17.89

18.25

18.52

19.16

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

PAN

SBS

SBS

SBS

SS

WD

WD

PAN

SS

SBS

PAN



5712

5670

5659

5668

5668

5786

5606

5679

7969

5670

5659

Firstname

Harper

Libby

Eva

Penelope
June

Penelope
June

Harper

Laura

Jordyn

Amy

Libby

Eva

Surname

Wilkinson

Angus

Bird

Lowery

Lowery

Hansen

Foster

Phillips

Garlett

Angus

Bird

Age

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

60m Mini
Hurdles

60m Mini
Hurdles

60m Mini
Hurdles

60m Mini
Hurdles

Shot 1kg

Shot 1kg

Shot 1kg

Shot 1kg

Shot 1kg

Shot 1kg

Shot 1kg

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

19.25

21.98

24.17

25.38

2.56

2.18

2.02

1.84

1.84

1.45

1.37

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

WD

WD

SBS

SBS

PAN

SS

SBS

PAN

WD

WD



5712

5668

5786

5712

5659

5679

7969

5670

5606

5650

5708

Firstname

Harper

Penelope
June

Harper

Harper

Eva

Jordyn

Amy

Libby

Laura

Isla

Eira

Surname

Wilkinson

Lowery

Hansen

Wilkinson

Bird

Phillips

Garlett

Angus

Foster

Oswald

Williams

Age

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

Shot 1kg

Vortex

Vortex

Vortex

Vortex

Vortex

Vortex

Vortex

Vortex

200m

200m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

1.21

7.99

5.90

5.09

5.01

4.84

411

3.99

3.58

44.75

47.31

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

SBS

PAN

SBS

WD

SBS

PAN

WD

SS

SS

SBS



5681

5754

5809

5724

5833

7972

5676

5662

5708

5650

5724

Firstname

Chloe

Dahlia

Zali

Claudia

Imogen

Olivia

Josephine

Arwen

Eira

Isla

Claudia

Surname

Wren

Brooker

Betson

Van Sprengel

Reuvill

Collins

Brain

Hughes

Williams

Oswald

Van Sprengel

Age

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

60m Mini
Hurdles

60m Mini
Hurdles

60m Mini
Hurdles

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

Result

47.39

47.47

50.47

50.64

56.02

1:02.82

1:03.70

1:21.86

14.75

15.15

15.46

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WS

SBS

SS

SBS

WS

WS

SBS

SS

SBS

SS

SBS



5754

5809

5681

5833

7972

5676

5662

5724

5754

5662

Firstname

Dahlia

Zali

Chloe

Imogen

Olivia

Josephine

Arwen

Claudia

Dahlia

Arwen

Surname

Brooker

Betson

Wren

Revill

Collins

Brain

Hughes

Van Sprengel

Brooker

Hughes

Age

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

60m Mini
Hurdles

60m Mini
Hurdles

60m Mini
Hurdles

60m Mini
Hurdles

60m Mini
Hurdles

60m Mini
Hurdles

60m Mini
Hurdles

Shot 1kg

Shot 1kg

Shot 1kg

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

Result

15.47

15.54

15.56

16.46

18.28

22.41

25.19

3.52

2.93

2.84

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

SS

WS

WS

WS

SBS

SS

SBS

SBS

SS



5833

5650

5681

5809

5676

5708

7972

5754

5724

5650

5809

Firstname

Imogen

Isla

Chloe

Zali

Josephine

Eira

Olivia

Dahlia

Claudia

Isla

Zali

Surname

Revill

Oswald

Wren

Betson

Brain

Williams

Collins

Brooker

Van Sprengel

Oswald

Betson

Age

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

Shot 1kg

Shot 1kg

Shot 1kg

Shot 1kg

Shot 1kg

Shot 1kg

Shot 1kg

Vortex

Vortex

Vortex

Vortex

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

Result

271

2.43

2.27

2.16

1.72

1.68

1.06

9.19

8.67

8.40

7.05

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WS

SS

WS

SS

SBS

SBS

WS

SBS

SBS

SS

SS



5681

5833

5676

5708

5662

7972

5761

5755

5758

5604

5790

Firstname

Chloe

Imogen

Josephine

Eira

Arwen

Olivia

Millie

Alexis

Ella

Savanna

Georgia

Surname

Wren

Reuvill

Brain

Williams

Hughes

Collins

Spadaccini

Dandie

Young

Potsig-Sanders

Tubbs-Forsey

Age

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

Vortex

Vortex

Vortex

Vortex

Vortex

Vortex

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

Result

6.71

5.65

5.49

5.28

4.45

3.65

43.66

44.50

44.60

44.90

44.93

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WS

WS

SBS

SBS

SS

WS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SS

SS



5710

5745

5804

5700

5740

5801

5780

5600

5677

5739

5790

Firstname

Emily

Cleo

Charlette

Gracie-Bella

Lulu

Payton

Zoe

Brooke

STEPHANIE

Kenzie

Georgia

Surname

Cowgill

Haines

Sayers

Farr

McGennisken

Miller

Crockett

Michel

WILLMOTT

Radcliffe

Tubbs-Forsey

Age

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

60m Hurdles

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

12

13

14

15

Result

45.10

49.82

50.17

51.10

51.21

51.76

52.22

53.39

53.56

59.90

15.30

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

SBS

PAN

SBS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SS

SS

SS



5604

5710

5804

5755

5600

5745

5761

5758

5780

5700

5739

Firstname

Savanna

Emily

Charlette

Alexis

Brooke

Cleo

Millie

Ella

Zoe

Gracie-Bella

Kenzie

Surname

Potsig-Sanders

Cowgill

Sayers

Dandie

Michel

Haines

Spadaccini

Young

Crockett

Farr

Radcliffe

Age

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

12

Result

15.38

1551

16.11

16.17

16.18

16.64

16.74

17.32

17.35

18.60

18.68

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SS

SBS

PAN

SBS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SS



5677

5801

5740

5790

5600

5804

5710

5801

5677

5739

5604

Firstname

STEPHANIE

Payton

Lulu

Georgia

Brooke

Charlette

Emily

Payton

STEPHANIE

Kenzie

Savanna

Surname

WILLMOTT

Miller

McGennisken

Tubbs-Forsey

Michel

Sayers

Cowgill

Miller

WILLMOTT

Radcliffe

Potsig-Sanders

Age

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

Shot 1.5kg

Shot 1.5kg

Shot 1.5kg

Shot 1.5kg

Shot 1.5kg

Shot 1.5kg

Shot 1.5kg

Shot 1.5kg

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

13

14

15

Result

18.84

19.05

36.69

3.62

3.49

3.44

2.61

2.58

2.54

2.51

2.49

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SS

SBS

SBS

SS

SBS

PAN

SBS

SBS

SS

SS

SS



5780

5755

5758

5740

5745

5761

5700

5600

5790

5604

5677

Firstname

Zoe

Alexis

Ella

Lulu

Cleo

Millie

Gracie-Bella

Brooke

Georgia

Savanna

STEPHANIE

Surname

Crockett

Dandie

Young

McGennisken

Haines

Spadaccini

Farr

Michel

Tubbs-Forsey

Potsig-Sanders

WILLMOTT

Age

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

Shot 1.5kg

Shot 1.5kg

Shot 1.5kg

Shot 1.5kg

Shot 1.5kg

Shot 1.5kg

Shot 1.5kg

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

12

12

14

15

Result

2.30

2.27

2.18

2.04

2.04

1.87

1.66

7.45

6.38

6.13

6.02

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SS

SS

SS



5804

5758

5761

5700

5755

5780

5739

5801

5710

5740

5742

Firstname

Charlette

Ella

Millie

Gracie-Bella

Alexis

Zoe

Kenzie

Payton

Emily

Lulu

Taliyah

Surname

Sayers

Young

Spadaccini

Farr

Dandie

Crockett

Radcliffe

Miller

Cowagill

McGennisken

Edmondstone

Age

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

12

13

14

15

Result

4.71

441

4.32

4.28

3.68

3.51

3.43

3.40

2.82

2.37

2.06

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

PAN

SBS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SS

SBS

SBS

SBS

WS



5783

5795

5704

5773

5822

5778

5663

7971

5784

5692

5734

Firstname

Zahli

Sophie

Thanushri

Summer

Savannah

Seren grace

Charlotte

Hailey

Caitlyns

Chloe

kaylee

Surname

Perejuan

Power

Rajasegar

Parsons

Roberts

Aquilina

Ahern

Collins

Golby

Holland

Holloway

Age

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

Result

41.36

44.61

45.82

46.07

46.25

47.05

48.30

48.84

49.41

56.36

59.57

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

PAN

WS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SS

SBS

WS

SBS

WS

WS



5795

5773

5806

5778

5822

5663

5704

5783

5692

5734

5784

Firstname

Sophie

Summer

Stella

Seren grace

Savannah

Charlotte

Thanushri

Zahli

Chloe

kaylee

Caitlyns

Surname

Power

Parsons

Senz

Aquilina

Roberts

Ahern

Rajasegar

Perejuan

Holland

Holloway

Golby

Age

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

Result

14.09

14.12

14.98

15.65

15.78

15.85

16.20

16.41

16.59

19.60

19.75

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WS

SBS

WD

SS

SBS

SBS

SBS

PAN

WS

WS

SBS



7971

5778

5734

5692

5795

7971

5704

5704

5806

5783

5778

5822

Firstname

Hailey

Seren grace

kaylee

Chloe

Sophie

Hailey

Thanushri

Thanushri

Stella

Zahli

Seren grace

Savannah

Surname

Collins

Aquilina

Holloway

Holland

Power

Collins

Rajasegar

Rajasegar

Senz

Perejuan

Aquilina

Roberts

Age

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

60m Hurdles

700m Walk

700m Walk

700m Walk

700m Walk

700m Walk

700m Walk

800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

12

Result

19.80

5:16.80

6:11.70

6:46.70

5:03.70

6:47.00

5:16.40

3:25.37

3:32.45

3:45.41

4:06.23

4:43.52

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WS

SS

WS

WS

WS

WS

SBS

SBS

WD

PAN

SS

SBS



5663

5784

5795

5692

5734

7971

5783

5663

5778

5806

5692

Firstname

Charlotte

Caitlyns

Sophie

Chloe

kaylee

Hailey

Zahli

Charlotte

Seren grace

Stella

Chloe

Surname

Ahern

Golby

Power

Holland

Holloway

Collins

Perejuan

Ahern

Aquilina

Senz

Holland

Age

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

Result

4:57.94

4:58.29

5:31.04

5:34.93

5:40.44

5:47.91

4.97

4.56

4.54

4.23

3.97

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

SBS

WS

WS

WS

WS

PAN

SBS

SS

WD

WS



5773

5743

5704

7971

5784

5734

5822

5795

5783

5784

5778

Firstname

Summer

Angel

Thanushri

Hailey

Caitlyns

kaylee

Savannah

Sophie

Zahli

Caitlyns

Seren grace

Surname

Parsons

Lubay

Rajasegar

Collins

Golby

Holloway

Roberts

Power

Perejuan

Golby

Aquilina

Age

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

12

Result

3.52

3.41

3.29

3.27

3.14

2.56

2.18

NA

7.87

7.38

7.20

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

No
Throw

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

SBS

SBS

WS

SBS

WS

SBS

WS

PAN

SBS

SS



5806

5663

5795

5692

5704

5822

5734

5638

5609

5665

5720

Firstname

Stella

Charlotte

Sophie

Chloe

Thanushri

Savannah

kaylee

Isabella

Addison

Tiffany

Indiana Eva

Surname

Senz

Ahern

Power

Holland

Rajasegar

Roberts

Holloway

Edmondstone

Roots

Aspeling

Svilicic

Age

10

10

10

10

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

1100m Walk

1100m Walk

1100m Walk

1100m Walk

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

Result

6.72

6.41

5.53

4.88

4.81

3.75

3.42

7:44.27

8:01.89

8:33.59

8:42.84

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WD

SBS

WS

WS

SBS

SBS

WS

WS

SS

SS

SBS



5603

5728

5674

5665

5645

5728

7973

5638

5796

5644

5603

5674

Firstname

Milla

Caitlyn

Kayla

Tiffany

Chanelle

Caitlyn

Joy maeva

Isabella

Isla

Maya

Milla

Kayla

Surname

Potsig-Sanders

Knight

Johnston

Aspeling

Maxwell

Knight

Maine

Edmondstone

Haselhurst

Rasitto

Potsig-Sanders

Johnston

Age
10
10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

1100m Walk

1100m Walk

1100m Walk

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

9:47.65

9:55.47

10:35.61

36.48

36.67

38.07

38.11

38.28

40.66

41.03

42.31

1:01.81

Status

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SS

SS

WS

SS

SBS

SS

PAN

WS

SBS

WD

SS

WS



5720

5728

7973

5665

5645

5796

5638

5644

5603

5609

5674

Firstname

Indiana Eva

Caitlyn

Joy maeva

Tiffany

Chanelle

Isla

Isabella

Maya

Milla

Addison

Kayla

Surname

Svilicic

Knight

Maine

Aspeling

Maxwell

Haselhurst

Edmondstone

Rasitto

Potsig-Sanders

Roots

Johnston

Age

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

Result

14.32

14.35

14.47

14.72

14.74

15.20

15.44

15.58

15.65

16.85

17.90

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

SS

PAN

SS

SBS

SBS

WS

WD

SS

SS

WS



5638

5645

5665

5796

5728

5603

5644

5720

5609

7973

5674

Firstname

Isabella

Chanelle

Tiffany

Isla

Caitlyn

Milla

Maya

Indiana Eva

Addison

Joy maeva

Kayla

Surname

Edmondstone

Maxwell

Aspeling

Haselhurst

Knight

Potsig-Sanders

Rasitto

Svilicic

Roots

Maine

Johnston

Age

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

Result

2:59.46

3:01.50

3:12.50

3:22.00

3:27.30

3:27.50

3:29.30

3:38.60

3:40.10

3:42.60

6:17.70

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WS

SBS

SS

SBS

SS

SS

WD

SBS

SS

PAN

WS



7970

7973

5728

7970

5603

5638

5609

5796

5665

5720

5645

Firstname

Audrey

Joy maeva

Caitlyn

Audrey

Milla

Isabella

Addison

Isla

Tiffany

Indiana Eva

Chanelle

Surname

Garlett

Maine

Knight

Garlett

Potsig-Sanders

Edmondstone

Roots

Haselhurst

Aspeling

Svilicic

Maxwell

Age

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

800m

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

12

10

Result

6:48.70

4.82

4.55

4.33

4.29

4.25

4.24

3.95

3.95

3.86

3.77

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

PAN

PAN

SS

PAN

SS

WS

SS

SBS

SS

SBS

SBS



5674

5644

5638

5603

5720

5728

5645

5609

5665

5796

7973

Firstname

Kayla

Maya

Isabella

Milla

Indiana Eva

Caitlyn

Chanelle

Addison

Tiffany

Isla

Joy maeva

Surname

Johnston

Rasitto

Edmondstone

Potsig-Sanders

Svilicic

Knight

Maxwell

Roots

Aspeling

Haselhurst

Maine

Age

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

11

12

Result

3.28

2.52

13.17

11.29

10.64

9.14

9.06

8.83

8.21

7.34

6.90

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WS

WD

WS

SS

SBS

SS

SBS

SS

SS

SBS

PAN



7970

5644

5674

5725

5816

5800

5770

5787

5601

5732

5800

Firstname

Audrey

Maya

Kayla

Annabelle

Kaycee

Savannah

Amberly hazel

Kylah

Baylee

Larissa

Savannah

Surname

Garlett

Rasitto

Johnston

Van Sprengel

Ibbotson

Miller

Smith

Hansen

Michel

Achiek Luder

Miller

Age

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

1100m Walk

1100m Walk

1100m Walk

1100m Walk

1100m Walk

1100m Walk

1100m Walk

200m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

12

Result

6.01

5.67

4.79

6:25.82

6:56.88

8:05.81

8:54.64

9:36.90

9:37.18

8:42.25

34.51

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

DSQ

OK

Club

PAN

WD

WS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SBS

PAN

SBS

PAN

SBS



5716

5732

5770

5816

5725

5787

5683

5782

5813

5601

5716

Firstname

llana

Larissa

Amberly hazel

Kaycee

Annabelle

Kylah

Shaleah

Sophie

Memory

Baylee

llana

Surname

Tomassi

Achiek Luder

Smith

Ibbotson

Van Sprengel

Hansen

Drage

Crockett

Tamarua

Michel

Tomassi

Age

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

800m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

Result

34.96

35.32

36.34

36.93

37.70

37.97

39.07

40.13

42.62

44.56

2:57.95

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WS

PAN

SBS

SBS

SBS

PAN

WS

SBS

SBS

SBS

WS



5732

5725

5787

5816

5800

5683

5689

5770

5782

5601

5813

Firstname

Larissa

Annabelle

Kylah

Kaycee

Savannah

Shaleah

Selma

Amberly hazel

Sophie

Baylee

Memory

Surname

Achiek Luder

Van Sprengel

Hansen

Ibbotson

Miller

Drage

Turner

Smith

Crockett

Michel

Tamarua

Age

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

12

Result

3:00.64

3:12.56

3:16.79

3:21.55

3:22.29

3:32.08

3:39.41

3:47.74

3:52.90

3:54.07

4:26.88

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

PAN

SBS

PAN

SBS

SBS

WS

SS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SBS



5770

5732

5683

5816

5725

5787

5800

5689

5782

5813

5601

Firstname

Amberly hazel

Larissa

Shaleah

Kaycee

Annabelle

Kylah

Savannah

Selma

Sophie

Memory

Baylee

Surname

Smith

Achiek Luder

Drage

Ibbotson

Van Sprengel

Hansen

Miller

Turner

Crockett

Tamarua

Michel

Age

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

Result

19.06

19.19

19.74

19.78

20.05

20.07

20.25

20.79

21.44

22.23

22.39

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

PAN

WS

SBS

SBS

PAN

SBS

SS

SBS

SBS

SBS



5732

5800

5787

5770

5816

5813

5782

5716

5683

5725

5601

Firstname

Larissa

Savannah

Kylah

Amberly hazel

Kaycee

Memory

Sophie

llana

Shaleah

Annabelle

Baylee

Surname

Achiek Luder

Miller

Hansen

Smith

Ibbotson

Tamarua

Crockett

Tomassi

Drage

Van Sprengel

Michel

Age

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

13.06

10.34

8.68

8.29

8.18

7.01

6.51

6.31

3.10

NA

NA

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

No
Throw

No
Throw

Club

PAN

SBS

PAN

SBS

SBS

SBS

SBS

WS

WS

SBS

SBS



5800

5732

5725

5816

5787

5601

5716

5770

5813

5683

5689

Firstname

Savannah

Larissa

Annabelle

Kaycee

Kylah

Baylee

llana

Amberly hazel

Memory

Shaleah

Selma

Surname

Miller

Achiek Luder

Van Sprengel

Ibbotson

Hansen

Michel

Tomassi

Smith

Tamarua

Drage

Turner

Age

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

Result

6.74

6.15

6.11

5.16

5.00

4.72

4.59

4.41

4.38

4.13

4.10

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

PAN

SBS

SBS

PAN

SBS

WS

SBS

SBS

WS

SS



5782

5800

5732

5816

5716

5770

5725

5787

5782

5813

5683

Firstname

Sophie

Savannah

Larissa

Kaycee

llana

Amberly hazel

Annabelle

Kylah

Sophie

Memory

Shaleah

Surname

Crockett

Miller

Achiek Luder

Ibbotson

Tomassi

Smith

Van Sprengel

Hansen

Crockett

Tamarua

Drage

Age

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

Shot 2kg

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

12

Result

4.00

7.42

7.26

7.17

7.10

6.66

6.57

6.35

6.23

5.30

NA

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

No Jump

Club

SBS

SBS

PAN

SBS

WS

SBS

SBS

PAN

SBS

SBS

WS



5601

5627

5747

5624

5775

5744

5747

5774

5775

5624

5627

Firstname

Baylee

Chelsey

Gracie

Sienna

Lucinda

Bella

Gracie

Amelia

Lucinda

Sienna

Chelsey

Surname

Michel

Ireland

Dabala

Hobbs

Strutt

Haines

Dabala

Strutt

Strutt

Hobbs

Ireland

Age
11

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

Triple Jump

1500m Walk

1500m Walk

1500m Walk

1500m Walk

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

NA

9:23.49

9:36.34

12:06.87

12:03.17

34.90

35.00

36.84

37.39

38.09

40.39

Status

No Jump

OK

OK

OK

DSQ

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

WS

SBS

WS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SBS

WS

WS



5762

5794

5747

5744

5774

5627

5624

5762

5794

5744

5624

Firstname

Chloe

Lily

Gracie

Bella

Amelia

Chelsey

Sienna

Chloe

Lily

Bella

Sienna

Surname

Young

Smith

Dabala

Haines

Strutt

Ireland

Hobbs

Young

Smith

Haines

Hobbs

Age

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

200m

200m

800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

42.95

48.11

3:06.10

3:06.42

3:09.52

3:30.61

3:46.74

3:58.17

6:23.98

18.09

19.34

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

WD

SBS

SBS

SBS

WS

WS

SBS

WD

SBS

WS



5775

5774

5627

5794

5747

5747

5624

5762

5627

5774

5775

Firstname

Lucinda

Amelia

Chelsey

Lily

Gracie

Gracie

Sienna

Chloe

Chelsey

Amelia

Lucinda

Surname

Strutt

Strutt

Ireland

Smith

Dabala

Dabala

Hobbs

Young

Ireland

Strutt

Strutt

Age

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

20.00

20.02

21.20

22.25

23.18

15.67

10.77

9.53

9.49

8.51

7.10

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

SBS

WS

WD

SBS

SBS

WS

SBS

WS

SBS

SBS



5744

5794

5627

5747

5794

5624

5744

5762

5775

5774

5624

Firstname

Bella

Lily

Chelsey

Gracie

Lily

Sienna

Bella

Chloe

Lucinda

Amelia

Sienna

Surname

Haines

Smith

Ireland

Dabala

Smith

Hobbs

Haines

Young

Strutt

Strutt

Hobbs

Age

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

Javelin

Javelin

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Triple Jump

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

6.58

NA

6.30

5.70

5.68

5.03

4.72

4.72

4.66

4.31

7.76

Status

OK

No
Throw

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

WD

WS

SBS

WD

WS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SBS

WS



5627

5744

5775

5747

5774

5762

5794

5607

5664

5797

5688

Firstname

Chelsey

Bella

Lucinda

Gracie

Amelia

Chloe

Lily

Kaytee

Isabelle

Tilly

Tayla

Surname

Ireland

Haines

Strutt

Dabala

Strutt

Young

Smith

Bogaers

Ahern

Haselhurst

Power

Age

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

1500m Walk

1500m Walk

200m

200m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

7.03

6.91

6.88

6.70

6.11

5.62

NA

8:11.37

12:51.97

32.48

34.42

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

No Jump

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SBS

WD

SBS

SBS

SBS

PAN



5831

5656

5834

5664

5607

5656

5688

5797

5607

5831

5684

Firstname

Taya

Evie

Summer

Isabelle

Kaytee

Evie

Tayla

Tilly

Kaytee

Taya

Ella

Surname

Cassidy

Hilditch

Reuvill

Ahern

Bogaers

Hilditch

Power

Haselhurst

Bogaers

Cassidy

Drage

Age

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

35.95

37.47

40.31

40.35

42.23

3:05.42

3:07.95

3:15.35

3:15.62

3:42.13

3:48.94

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

PAN

SS

WS

SBS

SBS

SS

PAN

SBS

SBS

PAN

WS



5721

5664

5834

5696

5656

5684

5831

5797

5688

5664

5721

Firstname

Madeleine
Kirra

Isabelle

Summer

Allira

Evie

Ella

Taya

Tilly

Tayla

Isabelle

Madeleine
Kirra

Surname

Svilicic

Ahern

Reuvill

Welsh

Hilditch

Drage

Cassidy

Haselhurst

Power

Ahern

Svilicic

Age

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

800m

800m

800m

800m

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

Result

3:52.63

3:56.67

3:57.18

4:14.15

17.25

18.17

18.18

18.40

18.84

20.89

20.96

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

SBS

WS

WD

SS

WS

PAN

SBS

PAN

SBS

SBS



5834

5607

5696

5656

5688

5684

5831

5721

5834

5664

5797

Firstname

Summer

Kaytee

Allira

Evie

Tayla

Ella

Taya

Madeleine
Kirra

Summer

Isabelle

Tilly

Surname

Revill

Bogaers

Welsh

Hilditch

Power

Drage

Cassidy

Svilicic

Reuvill

Ahern

Haselhurst

Age

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

Result

22.37

25.11

26.62

24.08

18.20

15.67

13.30

12.28

10.29

10.11

9.10

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WS

SBS

WD

SS

PAN

WS

PAN

SBS

WS

SBS

SBS



5696

5607

5688

5797

5684

5656

5721

5607

5831

5664

5834

Firstname

Allira

Kaytee

Tayla

Tilly

Ella

Evie

Madeleine
Kirra

Kaytee

Taya

Isabelle

Summer

Surname

Welsh

Bogaers

Power

Haselhurst

Drage

Hilditch

Svilicic

Bogaers

Cassidy

Ahern

Reuvill

Age

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

Javelin

Javelin

Shot 3kg

Shot 3kg

Shot 3kg

Shot 3kg

Shot 3kg

Shot 3kg

Shot 3kg

Shot 3kg

Shot 3kg

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

5.59

NA

6.42

6.34

6.28

5.89

4.65

4.43

4.20

3.78

3.43

Status

OK

No
Throw

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WD

SBS

PAN

SBS

WS

SS

SBS

SBS

PAN

SBS

WS



5696

5797

5831

5688

5656

5684

5721

5607

5834

5664

5748

Firstname

Allira

Tilly

Taya

Tayla

Evie

Ella

Madeleine
Kirra

Kaytee

Summer

Isabelle

Layla

Surname

Welsh

Haselhurst

Cassidy

Power

Hilditch

Drage

Svilicic

Bogaers

Reuvill

Ahern

Dabala

Age

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

Shot 3kg

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

1500m Walk

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

Result

2.44

8.69

8.55

8.20

8.06

8.03

7.69

7.28

6.96

NA

8:46.33

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

No Jump

OK

Club

WD

SBS

PAN

PAN

SS

WS

SBS

SBS

WS

SBS

SBS



5630

5730

5726

5818

5643

5730

5630

5726

5748

5630

5643

Firstname

Riley

Bella

Madeleine

Siella

Kealy

Bella

Riley

Madeleine

Layla

Riley

Kealy

Surname

Rosenberg

Knight

Van Sprengel

Robinson

Kennaugh

Knight

Rosenberg

Van Sprengel

Dabala

Rosenberg

Kennaugh

Age

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

1500m Walk

1500m Walk

1500m Walk

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

800m

800m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

10:15.21

10:50.23

11:24.11

32.31

32.59

34.56

34.59

36.40

39.28

2:59.71

3:02.87

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SS

SS

SBS

WS

WS

SS

SS

SBS

SBS

SS

WS



5726

5748

5818

5730

5798

5630

5643

5726

5818

5748

5630

Firstname

Madeleine

Layla

Siella

Bella

Ellie

Riley

Kealy

Madeleine

Siella

Layla

Riley

Surname

Van Sprengel

Dabala

Robinson

Knight

Haselhurst

Rosenberg

Kennaugh

Van Sprengel

Robinson

Dabala

Rosenberg

Age

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

Javelin

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

3:04.96

3:11.39

3:14.28

3:14.98

3:17.82

17.98

18.49

20.35

21.27

22.43

23.80

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

SBS

WS

SS

SBS

SS

WS

SBS

WS

SBS

SS



5605

5748

5726

5730

5798

5643

5818

5630

5605

5726

5748

Firstname

Claire

Layla

Madeleine

Bella

Ellie

Kealy

Siella

Riley

Claire

Madeleine

Layla

Surname

Anderson

Dabala

Van Sprengel

Knight

Haselhurst

Kennaugh

Robinson

Rosenberg

Anderson

Van Sprengel

Dabala

Age

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Shot 3kg

Shot 3kg

Shot 3kg

Shot 3kg

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

22.50

21.77

16.83

11.27

9.57

9.29

5.79

6.42

6.38

6.34

5.83

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SS

SBS

SBS

SS

SBS

WS

WS

SS

SS

SBS

SBS



5818

5643

5730

5798

5643

5730

5818

5630

5726

5748

5673

Firstname

Siella

Kealy

Bella

Ellie

Kealy

Bella

Siella

Riley

Madeleine

Layla

Lataya

Surname

Robinson

Kennaugh

Knight

Haselhurst

Kennaugh

Knight

Robinson

Rosenberg

Van Sprengel

Dabala

Lawrence

Age

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

Shot 3kg

Shot 3kg

Shot 3kg

Shot 3kg

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

1500m Walk

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

5.35

5.19

5.06

4.99

9.27

8.90

8.88

8.82

8.72

6.77

8:01.98

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WS

WS

SS

SBS

WS

SS

WS

SS

SBS

SBS

SBS



5829

5617

5673

5651

5673

5829

5615

5673

5829

5615

5694

Firstname

Jada

Holly-Anne

Lataya

Zahara

Lataya

Jada

Paige

Lataya

Jada

Paige

Lenae

Surname

Cassidy

Buchan

Lawrence

Pitchers

Lawrence

Cassidy

Vos

Lawrence

Cassidy

Vos

Conway-
Mortimer

Age

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

200m

200m

200m

200m

800m

800m

800m

90m Hurdles

90m Hurdles

90m Hurdles

Javelin

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

31.02

31.06

33.93

35.12

2:52.27

3:12.94

3:31.72

16.91

18.77

20.26

21.43

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

PAN

PAN

SBS

PAN

SBS

PAN

WS

SBS

PAN

WS

WS



5673

5788

5829

5617

5651

5615

5694

5617

5829

5673

5788

Firstname

Lataya

Georgia

Jada

Holly-Anne

Zahara

Paige

Lenae

Holly-Anne

Jada

Lataya

Georgia

Surname

Lawrence

Lillimagi

Cassidy

Buchan

Pitchers

Vos

Conway-
Mortimer

Buchan

Cassidy

Lawrence

Lillimagi

Age

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Shot 3kg

Shot 3kg

Shot 3kg

Shot 3kg

Shot 3kg

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

16.63

16.60

14.72

11.81

9.40

NA

8.85

6.72

6.15

6.07

5.53

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

No
Throw

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

WD

PAN

PAN

PAN

WS

WS

PAN

PAN

SBS

WD



5651

5615

5673

5829

5617

5615

5651

5608

5817

5628

5729

Firstname

Zahara

Paige

Lataya

Jada

Holly-Anne

Paige

Zahara

Emily

Maddison

Renae

Allie

Surname

Pitchers

Vos

Lawrence

Cassidy

Buchan

Vos

Pitchers

Bogaers

Ibbotson

Ireland

Knight

Age

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

Shot 3kg

Shot 3kg

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

1500m Walk

1500m Walk

200m

200m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

4.12

NA

8.97

8.89

8.74

8.17

5.88

10:46.18

11:03.24

30.48

33.67

Status

OK

No
Throw

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

PAN

WS

SBS

PAN

PAN

WS

PAN

SBS

SBS

WS

PAN



5817

5608

5628

5729

5817

5608

5729

5628

5628

5817

5608

Firstname

Maddison

Emily

Renae

Allie

Maddison

Emily

Allie

Renae

Renae

Maddison

Emily

Surname

Ibbotson

Bogaers

Ireland

Knight

Ibbotson

Bogaers

Knight

Ireland

Ireland

Ibbotson

Bogaers

Age

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

200m

200m

800m

800m

800m

800m

90m Hurdles

90m Hurdles

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

36.44

50.80

2:54.29

4:16.15

4:17.29

4:48.78

15.01

17.79

15.43

10.83

10.71

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

SBS

WS

PAN

SBS

SBS

PAN

WS

WS

SBS

SBS



5729

5817

5729

5608

5628

5729

5628

5608

Firstname

Allie

Maddison

Allie

Emily

Renae

Allie

Renae

Emily

Surname

Knight

Ibbotson

Knight

Bogaers

Ireland

Knight

Ireland

Bogaers

Age

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

Gender

Date

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

24 Oct 2020

Event

Javelin

Shot 3kg

Shot 3kg

Shot 3kg

Shot 3kg

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

8.48

6.62

6.17

5.46

4.93

9.02

8.44

6.49

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

PAN

SBS

PAN

SBS

WS

PAN

WS

SBS



